
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No

23

82

66

199

25

48

88

42

55

50

51

19

クラス

Pro-50

Pro-50

Pro-85

125

Pro-100

50

85

50

100

50

100

100

Team

FUN-B

HEARTSレーシング

怪走会

怪走会 Dead Weight

LUV SUNNY

KOB 48

T-FOUR

SNN42-Sennen

Jelly-Fish Racing H+

美和野

Kouno Enjoy Racing Team

M-fellow

Laps

97

56

34

87

79

87

65

121

83

123

88

16

PIT

5

4

6

5

7

6

3

4

5

6

7

2

BestLap

31.708

31.789

32.370

32.642

32.655

32.772

33.119

33.458

34.283

34.553

35.898

36.123

Diff

0.081

0.662

0.934

0.947

1.064

1.411

1.750

2.575

2.845

4.190

4.415

GAP

0.081

0.581

0.272

0.013

0.117

0.347

0.339

0.825

0.270

1.345

0.225

Bs Av/Sp

59.039

58.888

57.831

57.349

57.327

57.122

56.523

55.951

54.604

54.178

52.148

51.823

合計距離

50.440

29.120

17.680

45.240

41.080

45.240

33.800

62.920

43.160

63.960

45.760

8.320

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012/03/11 14:53:04

コース ： カートコース（520ｍ）

天候 ： 曇

気温 ： 3℃

路面 ： ドライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 &  Love Love 220 Pro

Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

練習走行

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 9:16:06

富士スピードウェイ カートコース 0.520 Km

2012/03/11 09:15

Love Love 220
2012開幕戦

2012年3月11日



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No

23

82

48

25

199

66

42

50

88

55

51

19

クラス

Pro-50

Pro-50

50

Pro-100

125

Pro-85

50

50

85

100

100

100

Team

FUN-B

HEARTSレーシング

KOB 48

LUV SUNNY

怪走会 Dead Weight

怪走会

SNN42-Sennen

美和野

T-FOUR

Jelly-Fish Racing H+

Kouno Enjoy Racing Team

M-fellow

Laps

15

11

16

13

13

12

16

16

13

14

14

PIT

2

1

2

BestLap

31.660

31.790

32.173

32.207

32.527

33.644

33.904

34.279

34.409

36.171

36.567

Diff

0.130

0.513

0.547

0.867

1.984

2.244

2.619

2.749

4.511

4.907

GAP

0.130

0.383

0.034

0.320

1.117

0.260

0.375

0.130

1.762

0.396

Bs Av/Sp

59.128

58.886

58.185

58.124

57.552

55.641

55.215

54.611

54.404

51.754

51.194

-

合計距離

7.800

5.720

8.320

6.760

6.760

6.240

8.320

8.320

6.760

7.280

7.280

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012/03/11 14:54:47

コース ： カートコース（520ｍ）

天候 ： 曇

気温 ： 3℃

路面 ： ドライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 &  Love Love 220 Pro

Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

予選

Qualifying started at 10:57:00

富士スピードウェイ カートコース 0.520 Km

2012/03/11 11:00

Love Love 220
2012開幕戦

2012年3月11日



Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

23

82

199

48

25

66

42

88

クラス

Pro-50

Pro-50

125

50

Pro-100

Pro-85

50

85

Team

FUN-B

HEARTSレーシング

怪走会 Dead Weight

KOB 48

LUV SUNNY

怪走会

SNN42-Sennen

T-FOUR

Laps

220

220

220

215

215

213

211

208

Diff

15.228

1:16.530

5 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

12 Laps

GAP

15.228

1:01.302

5 Laps

13.567

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Time

1:59:15.663

1:59:30.891

2:00:32.193

2:00:00.864

2:00:14.431

1:59:59.151

2:00:52.467

2:00:51.464

BestLap

31.197

31.264

31.546

31.774

32.407

32.184

32.989

32.191

合計距離

114.400

114.400

114.400

111.800

111.800

110.760

109.720

108.160

PIT

3

3

3

3

5

4

3

5

平均
イム

32.384

32.461

32.656

33.275

33.322

33.445

34.155

34.357

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

15.228

Avg. Speed

57.554

Best Lap Tm

31.197

Best Spd

60.006

Best Lap by

23 - FUN-B

Printed: 2012/03/11 14:55:31

コース ： カートコース（520ｍ）

天候 ： 曇

気温 ： 3℃

路面 ： ドライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 &  Love Love 220 Pro

Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

決勝220周 総合結果

Race started at 11:27:39

富士スピードウェイ カートコース 0.520 Km

2012/03/11 11:30

Love Love 220
2012開幕戦

2012年3月11日

Page 1　

 

9

10

11

Not classified

DNS

 

55

50

51

19

 

100

50

100

100

 

Jelly-Fish Racing H+

美和野

Kouno Enjoy Racing Team

M-fellow

 

201

195

182

 

19 Laps

25 Laps

38 Laps

DNS

 

7 Laps

6 Laps

13 Laps

 

2:00:55.955

2:00:32.506

2:01:01.117

 

34.303

34.119

35.276

 

104.520

101.400

94.640

-

 

5

5

5

 
35.729

36.702

36.744



Pos.

100

1

2

 

 

No.

55

51

 

Team

Jelly-Fish Racing H+

Kouno Enjoy Racing Team

 

Laps

201

182

Diff

19 Laps

 

GAP

19 Laps

Total Time

2:00:55.955

2:01:01.117

BestLap

34.303

35.276

合計距離

104.520

94.640

 

PIT

5

5

平均
イム

35.729

36.744

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

15.228

Avg. Speed

57.554

Best Lap Tm

31.197

Best Spd

60.006

Best Lap by

23 - FUN-B

Printed: 2012/03/11 14:56:41

コース ： カートコース（520ｍ）

天候 ： 曇

気温 ： 3℃

路面 ： ドライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 &  Love Love 220 Pro

Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

決勝220周 正式結果

Race started at 11:27:39

富士スピードウェイ カートコース 0.520 Km

2012/03/11 11:30

Love Love 220
2012開幕戦

2012年3月11日

Page 1　

125

1

50

1

2

3

 

199

48

42

50

 

怪走会 Dead Weight

KOB 48

SNN42-Sennen

美和野

 

220

215

211

195

 

4 Laps

20 Laps

 

4 Laps

16 Laps

 

2:00:32.193

2:00:00.864

2:00:52.467

2:00:32.506

 

31.546

31.774

32.989

34.119

 

114.400

111.800

109.720

101.400

 

3

3

3

5

32.656

33.275

34.155

36.702

85

1

Pro-100

1

Pro-50

1

 

88

25

23

 

T-FOUR

LUV SUNNY

FUN-B

 

208

215

220

   

2:00:51.464

2:00:14.431

1:59:15.663

 

32.191

32.407

31.197

 

108.160

111.800

114.400

 

5

5

3

34.357

33.322

32.384 

2

Pro-85

1

 .

82

66

 

HEARTSレーシング

怪走会

 

220

213

 

15.228

 

15.228

 

1:59:30.891

1:59:59.151

 

31.264

32.184

 

114.400

110.760

   

3

4

 
 

32.461

33.445




